
Tram A direction Parc des Sports Tram D direction Poteries

Graffenstaden 18h27 18h58 19h29 20h02 20h32 21h03 21h33 22h03 3h03 4h03 Kehl Rathaus 19h09 19h42 20h12 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 2h59 3h39 4h39

Campus d'Illkirch 18h36 19h07 19h38 20h10 20h40 21h11 21h41 22h12 3h11 4h11 Port du Rhin 19h15 19h48 20h18 20h52 21h18 21h48 22h18 3h05 3h45 4h45

Baggersee 18h41 19h12 19h42 20h14 20h44 21h15 21h45 22h15 3h15 4h15 Landsberg 19h25 19h57 20h27 20h57 21h27 21h57 22h27 3h14 3h54 4h54

Emile Mathis 18h43 19h15 19h45 20h17 20h47 21h18 21h48 22h18 3h18 4h18 Etoile Polygone 19h27 19h59 20h29 20h59 21h29 21h59 22h29 3h16 3h56 4h56

Etoile Bourse 18h52 19h23 19h53 20h24 20h54 21h25 21h55 22h25 3h25 4h25 Etoile Bourse 19h29 20h01 20h31 21h01 21h31 22h01 22h31 3h18 3h58 4h58

Homme de Fer 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h30 2h30 3h30 4h30 Homme de Fer 19h34 20h06 20h36 21h06 21h36 22h06 2h29 3h23 4h03 5h03

Gare Centrale 19h04 19h34 20h02 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 I I I Gare Centrale 19h38 20h10 20h40 21h10 21h40 22h10 I I I 5h07

Rotonde 19h06 19h36 20h06 20h37 21h07 21h37 22h07 2h36 3h37 4h37 Rotonde 19h40 20h12 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 2h37 3h29 4h09 5h09

Parc des Sports 19h17 19h47 20h17 20h48 21h18 21h48 22h18 2h48 3h48 4h48 Poteries 19h51 20h23 20h53 21h23 21h53 22h23 2h48 3h40 4h20 5h20

Tram A direction Illkirch Graffenstaden Tram D direction Kehl Rathaus

Parc des Sports 18h40 19h10 19h40 20h08 20h38 21h08 21h38 22h07 3h08 4h08 Poteries 19h24 19h58 20h28 20h58 21h28 21h59 2h53 3h45 4h45

Rotonde 18h52 19h22 19h52 20h19 20h49 21h19 21h49 22h18 2h20 3h19 4h19 Rotonde 19h35 20h09 20h39 21h09 21h39 22h10 2h26 3h04 3h56 4h56

Gare Centrale 19h54 19h24 19h54 20h21 20h51 21h21 21h51 22h20 I I I Gare Centrale 19h38 20h11 20h41 21h11 21h41 22h12 I I I I

Homme de Fer 19h00 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h24 2h30 3h30 4h30 Homme de Fer 19h42 20h15 20h45 21h15 21h45 22h16 2h31 3h10 4h02 5h02

Etoile Bourse 19h06 19h33 20h03 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 2h35 3h35 4h35 Etoile Bourse 19h47 20h20 20h50 21h20 21h50 2h36 2h15 4h07 5h07

Emile Mathis 19h13 19h41 20h11 20h42 21h13 21h43 22h13 2h43 3h43 4h43 Etoile Polygone 19h49 20h22 20h52 21h22 21h52 2h38 2h17 4h09 5h09

Baggersee 19h15 19h43 20h13 20h45 21h15 21h45 22h15 2h45 3h45 4h45 Landsberg 19h51 20h24 20h54 21h24 21h54 2h40 2h19 4h11 5h11

Campus d'Illkirch 19h20 19h48 20h18 20h50 21h20 21h52 22h20 2h50 3h50 4h50 Port du Rhin 20h00 20h31 21h01 21h31 22h01 2h48 2h27 4h19 5h18

Graffenstaden 19h29 19h57 20h27 20h58 21h28 21h58 22h28 2h58 3h58 4h58 Kehl Rathaus 20h06 20h37 21h07 21h37 22h07 2h54 2h33 4h25 5h24

Tram B direction Hoenheim Gare Tram C direction Neuhof R. Reuss

Lingolsheim Tiergaertel 19h03 19h32 20h02 20h32 21h03 21h33 22h03 3h03 4h03 Gare Centrale 19h25 19h53 20h23 20h53 21h23 21h53 22h10 2h23 3h23 4h23

Ostwald Hôtel de Ville 19h08 19h37 20h07 20h37 21h08 21h38 22h08 3h08 4h08 Homme de Fer 19h30 19h58 20h28 20h58 21h28 21h58 22h15 2h18 2h28 3h28 4h28

Elsau 19h16 19h45 20h16 20h45 21h16 21h46 22h16 2h14 2h16 3h16 4h16 République 19h36 20h05 20h34 21h04 21h34 22h04 2h21 2h34 3h34 4h34

Montagne Verte 19h18 19h47 20h17 20h47 21h19 22h48 22h18 2h18 2h18 3h18 4h18 Gallia 19h37 20h06 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 2h22 2h35 3h35 4h35

Homme de Fer 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h27 2h25 2h30 3h30 4h30 Observatoire 19h39 20h09 20h38 21h08 21h38 22h08 2h25 2h38 3h38 4h38

République 19h34 20h04 20h34 21h04 21h34 22h04 2h34 3h34 4h34 Landsberg 19h45 20h14 20h43 21h13 21h43 22h13 2h30 2h43 3h43 4h43

Lycée Kléber 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 2h35 3h35 4h35 Jean Jaurès 19h47 20h16 20h45 21h15 21h45 22h15 2h32 2h45 3h45 4h45

Wacken 19h39 20h09 20h39 21h09 21h39 22h09 2h39 3h39 4h39 Kibitzenau 19h53 20h22 20h51 21h21 21h51 22h21 2h38 2h51 3h51 4h51

Pont Phario 19h46 20h16 20h46 21h16 21h45 22h15 2h45 3h45 4h45 Neuhof Rodolphe Reuss 19h56 20h25 20h54 21h24 21h54 22h24 2h41 2h54 3h54 4h54

Hoenheim Gare 19h52 20h22 20h52 21h22 21h51 22h21 2h51 3h51 4h51

Tram B direction Lingolsheim Tiergaertel Tram C direction Gare Centrale

Hoenheim Gare 19h06 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h06 21h36 22h06 3h06 4h06 Neuhof Rodolphe Reuss 19h00 19h30 20h02 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 2h49 3h49

Pont Phario 19h12 19h41 20h11 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 3h12 4h12 Kibitzenau 19h03 19h33 20h06 20h33 21h03 21h33 22h03 2h52 3h52

Wacken 19h19 19h48 20h18 20h49 21h19 21h49 22h19 3h19 4h19 Jean Jaurès 19h09 19h39 20h12 20h39 21h09 21h39 22h09 2h58 3h58

Lycée Kléber 19h21 19h50 20h20 20h51 21h21 21h51 22h21 3h21 4h21 Landsberg 19h12 19h42 20h16 20h42 21h12 21h42 22h12 3h01 4h01

République 19h24 19h53 20h23 20h54 21h24 21h54 22h24 3h24 4h24 Observatoire 19h17 19h47 20h21 20h47 21h17 21h47 22h17 3h06 4h06

Homme de Fer 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h00 21h30 22h00 22h27 2h30 3h30 4h30 Gallia 19h20 19h51 20h24 20h50 21h21 21h51 22h21 3h10 4h10

Montagne Verte 19h38 20h08 20h38 21h08 21h38 22h08 2h38 3h38 4h38 République 19h22 19h52 20h26 20h52 21h22 21h52 22h22 3h11 4h11

Elsau 19h41 20h11 20h41 21h11 21h41 22h11 2h41 3h41 4h41 Homme de Fer 19h26 19h56 20h30 20h56 21h25 21h55 22h25 3h14 4h14

Ostwald Hôtel de Ville 19h49 20h19 20h49 21h19 21h49 22h19 2h49 3h49 4h49 Gare Centrale 19h30 20h00 20h34 21h00 21h29 21h59 3h18 4h18

Lingolsheim Tiergaertel 19h55 20h25 20h55 21h25 21h55 22h25 2h55 3h55 4h55

Tram E direction Robertsau L'Escale Tram F direction Comtes

République 19h49 20h19 20h49 21h19 21h49 3h19 4h29 République 19h40 20h10 20h40 21h11 21h41 22h11 22h33 3h55

Wacken 19h54 20h24 20h54 21h24 21h54 3h24 4h34 Homme de Fer 19h44 20h14 20h44 21h14 21h44 22h14 22h36 3h58

Boecklin 19h59 20h29 20h59 21h29 21h59 3h29 4h39 Faubourg National 19h48 20h18 20h48 21h18 21h48 22h18 2h54 4h02

Robertsau L'Escale 20h04 20h34 21h04 21h34 22h04 3h34 4h44 Comtes 19h54 20h24 20h54 21h24 21h54 22h24 3h00 4h08

Tram E direction République Tram F direction République

Robertsau L'Escale 19h25 19h55 20h25 20h56 21h26 21h56 22h18 3h40 4h49 Comtes 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h05 21h35 22h05 22h35 3h05 4h15

Boecklin 19h30 20h00 20h30 21h01 21h31 22h01 22h23 3h45 4h54 Faubourg National 19h41 20h11 20h41 21h11 21h41 22h11 22h41 3h11 4h21

Wacken 19h35 20h05 20h35 21h06 21h36 22h06 22h28 3h50 4h59 Homme de Fer 19h45 20h15 20h45 21h15 21h45 3h15 4h25

République 19h40 20h10 20h40 21h11 21h41 22h11 23h33 3h55 5h04 République 19h49 20h19 20h49 21h19 21h49 3h19 4h29


